

Mex-34/23
Reg-122/23

20.12.23

Today is fixed for Payment
Both the parties are present by filing hazira
Petitioner files one money receipt of Rs.5000/-
Let the same be kept with record
To 22.01.24 for Payment

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip