

Mex 34/23
Reg-122/23

21.06.2024

Today is fixed for Payment
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
No steps taken by OP
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned
To 22.07.24 for payment at least 10,000/-

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip