

Mex 34/23

28.02.25

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files petition praying for payment of Rs. 5000/-.

Payment is made in open court.

One money receipt filed showing payment.

P.O is on leave.

Ld. ACJM is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To 01.04.25 for payment.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip