

Mex 34/23 (Reg No. 122/23)

15.07.25

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP files hazira along with a copy of order of Hon'ble High Court at Calcutta.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To 04.08.25 for awaiting order.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip