

Mex 34/23 (Reg No. 122/23)

04.08.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

Petitioner files hazira.

P.O is on leave.

Learned ACJM is in charge.

To 12.09.25 for awaiting order.

Sd/-

ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip