

**M.Ex - 34/23**

**13.02.26**

Today is fixed for awaiting order  
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.  
OP is absent by filing hazira through his ld. lawyer.  
To **13.03.26** for ***awaiting order***.

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip